www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49622 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 23Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
 Part
 number
Max.
speed of
rotation
(rpm)
Weight

- Automated systems
Clamp
fixing
Couplings for servo-motors
Single-disc flexible coupling
Torque: 2.8 to 38Nm
MHS
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
M
G
MHS-32C 19 00 38 4,5 x 10-6 1300  - 1° ±0,20 2,8 5,6
MHS-40C 15 00 66 1,2 x 10-5 2800 - 1° ±0,20 6,0 12,0
MHS-50C 12 00 120 3,7 x 10-5 3700 - 1° ±0,20 12,0 24,0
MHS-63C 10 00 190 8,4 x 10-5 5000 - 1° ±0,20 19,0 38,0
Stock*
MHS-32C 6 10 32 4 13,70 32 22 9 M3 8,00 4 168,48 F
MHS-40C 8 14 40 6 16,50 38 28 12 M4 10,50 4 182,93 F
MHS-50C 12 20 50 7 19,40 44 39 15 M5 14,75 - 221,20 F
MHS-63C 15 25 63 8 22,30 50 45 18 M6 17,00 - 309,00 F
W
L L
S1 S1
F

(mm)
Angular Axial
(mm)
Nominal
torque
(Nm)
Max.
torque
(Nm)
Misalignment
MHW-32C 19 000 48 6,2 x 10-6 1000 0,15 2° ±0,40 2 4
MHW-40C 15 000 81 1,6 x 10-5 1500 0,20 2° ±0,50 4 8
MHW-50C 12 000 150 4,6 x 10-5 2000 0,20 2° ±0,60 7.5 15
MHW-63C 10 000 230 1,1 x 10-4 2500 0,30 2° ±0,80 10 20
Stock*
MHW-32C 6 10 32 15 4 13,70 40 22 9 M3 8,00 - 200,42 F
MHW-40C 8 14 40 25 6 16,50 46 28 12 M4 10,50 4 224,78 F
MHW-50C 12 20 50 25 7 19,40 52 39 15 M5 14,75 4 270,30 F
MHW-63C 15 25 63 32 8 22,30 58 45 18 M6 17,00 - 382,95 F
W
L L
S1 S1
F